
   

In addition to the physicians listed here, we have many 
other providers who practice at UPMC Passavant 
and the surrounding area.
To locate a provider, visit UPMC.com/FindCare, 
or call 1-800-533-UPMC (8762).

Physician Directory 
                by Specialty
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UPMC PASSAVANT
A health resource for your community

Building on a solid foundation as a well-respected and deeply rooted community hospital, UPMC Passavant has been 
transformed in recent years into an advanced care center, providing highly specialized medical and surgical treatment by 
expertly trained physicians. UPMC Passavant is backed by the advanced technology, resources, and expertise of UPMC, 
the region’s leading health system. Our state-of-the-art hospital brings UPMC’s brand of world-class medical care into our 
community with programs and services that include:

• More than 400 board-certified physicians on staff, 
representing 22 medical specialties.

• Convenient campuses in McCandless and Cranberry 
Township, Pa.

• Advanced treatment for cancer, heart and vascular, spine, 
colon and rectal, and women’s specialty services.

• Emergency Departments that handle nearly 60,000  
visits annually.

• A 200,000-square-foot, seven-story pavilion that opened 
in 2010 increased capacity for the UPMC Hillman Cancer 
Center at UPMC Passavant. It also houses the Emergency 
Department and surgical services, as well as additional 
intensive care, progressive care, and medical-surgical  
unit beds.

• Magee Breast Care Center, the first center in western 
Pennsylvania to receive accreditation from the National 
Accreditation Program for Breast Centers.

• A Primary Stroke Center accredited through The 
Joint Commission, and named a Gold Plus hospital by the 
American Heart Association/American Stroke Association 
Get With the Guidelines® – Stroke.

• UPMC Wound Healing Services at UPMC Passavant,  
a comprehensive center dedicated to the treatment  
of nonhealing wounds that can be caused by diabetes, 
poor circulation, vascular diseases, traumatic injuries, 
pressure ulcers, or radiation therapy.

• High-quality, state-of-the-art cardiovascular care offered 
through the UPMC Heart and Vascular Institute at UPMC 
Passavant, staffed by experts that include general and 
interventional cardiologists, cardiovascular and vascular 
surgeons, cardiac electrophysiologists, cardiac anesthesia 
specialists, and cardiac nursing staff.

For more information, visit UPMCPassavant.com.

Service Line Features and Specialties

Bloodless 
Medicine Bloodless Medicine and Surgery Services

Diabetes
Diabetes self-management resources
Education programs for the community
Education services for inpatients

Emergency and 
Trauma

Stroke telemedicine
Expertise in chest pain

Esophageal and 
Lung Surgery

State-of-the-art surgery and treatment for 
esophageal and lung cancer
Minimally invasive surgery and treatment for 
many benign esophageal and lung disorders

Gastroenterology

Gastrointestinal Center has private,  
comfortable rooms
Dedicated pulmonary/bronchoscopy suite
Services include BARRXTM, BravoTM, endobronchial 
ultrasound, colonoscopy, endoscopy, and 
esophageal manometry

Heart and 
Vascular

Cardiology services
Cardiac surgery services
Endovascular and vascular surgery
Preventive cardiology
Robotic cardiac surgery
Sports cardiology
Wellness, rehabilitation, and education programs
Women’s heart services

Inpatient 
Rehabilitation

24-bed facility
Body weight supported ambulation 
In-unit therapy gym
Part of UPMC Rehabilitation Institute

Neurosurgery
Interdisciplinary approach to patient care
Nonsurgical and minimally invasive surgical care 
treatments available

Oncology

Medical, radiation, surgical, breast, and GI 
oncology services
State-of-the-art operating suites designed for 
advanced surgical cancer care
Support resources provided by the patient and 
family resource center

Orthopaedics

A wide range of specialty services for injuries  
and conditions
Use of latest imaging technologies and advanced 
surgical techniques
Coordinated care through diagnosis, treatment, 
and rehabilitiation

Service Line Features and Specialties

Pain Management

Multidisciplinary team approach to pain care 
brings together dedicated professionals from 
various specialties, including anesthesiology, 
neurology, nursing, occupational therapy, physical 
therapy, psychiatry, and psychology.
Providing pain treatment that recognizes the 
biological, psychological, and social factors that 
shape how each individual experiences and 
manages their pain.

Pathology 
Laboratory

Operates 24 hours, 7 days a week
Adheres to the highest quality standards, 
including continuous monitoring by internal 
quality control programs
Blood banking and transfusion services

Pulmonary 
Medicine

Treatment of acute and chronic  
respiratory conditions
Pulmonary rehabilitation program
State-of-the-art Sleep Center for on-site  
sleep studies

Radiology/
Imaging Services

MRI, PET/CT scan, digital x-rays, fluoroscopy 
or minimally invasive x-rays, CT, ultrasound 
(including OB/GYN and breast ultrasound), 3D 
mammography, DXA, and nuclear medicine

Urology

Specialized care for diseases of the male and 
female urinary tract
Multidisciplinary approach to care with a team of 
nationally recognized experts
State-of-the-art diagnostic and treatment options 
for urologic disease

Women’s Health

The expertise of UPMC Magee-Womens Hospital 
in the North Hills
Highly specialized medical and surgical 
treatments, including gynecologic oncology, 
minimally invasive gynecologic surgery, 
urogynecology, and women’s heart health
UPMC Magee-Womens Imaging-UPMC Passavant 
Upgraded, state-of-the-art technology, offering 
screening and diagnostic mammography, DXA, 
breast ultrasound, breast biopsy, and OB/GYN 
ultrasound services

Wound Healing

Relief for a variety of chronic and  
nonhealing wounds
Hyperbaric Oxygen Therapy available
Team of expert physicians in vascular and  
plastic surgery as well as podiatry

OUR SERVICES AND SPECIALTIES
UPMC Passavant is home to many clinical areas of expertise. Our areas of special focus include cancer, heart and vascular, 
spine, gastrointestinal and colorectal, and women’s health programs.
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CardiologyAllergy and Immunology/ 
Cardiac Surgery/Cardiology

Colorectal Surgery/Dermatology

Allergy and 
Immunology
Allergy and Asthma Care
Dave, Nikhil K., MD
20397 Route 19
2 Landmark Bldg., Suite 236
Cranberry Township, PA 16066
724-772-0300
Fax: 724-483-3870

Cardiac Surgery
UPMC Heart and Vascular 
Institute at UPMC Passavant
Bonatti, Johannes, MD
Kaczorowski, David, MD
Serna-Gallegos, Derek, MD
Sultan, Ibrahim, MD
West, David, MD
Yoon, Pyongsoo D., MD
9100 Babcock Blvd.
Annex, Suite 1135
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-748-6484
Fax: 412-748-7150

Cardiology
Santosh Pandit, MD
Pandit, Santosh M., MD
9104 Babcock Blvd.
Medical Building T, Suite 3114
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-367-9104
Fax: 412-367-8125

UPMC Heart and Vascular 
Institute at UPMC Passavant
Baumgartner, Robert, MD
Bhonsale, Aditya, MD
Buffer, Sam A., MD
Davis, Lydia S., MD
Hornick, John, MD
Indramohan, Venmathi, MD
Jain, Sandeep K., MD
Krackow, Jeff D., MD
Lauer, William J., MD
Lynch, James P., MD
Makani, Amber, MD
Mulukutla, Suresh, MD
Wang, Norman C., MD
Wentz, Christopher M., MD
9100 Babcock Blvd.
Annex, Suite 1135
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-748-6484
Fax: 412-748-7155

Baumgartner, Robert, MD
Buffer, Sam A., MD
Davis, Lydia S., MD
Hornick, John M., MD
Indramohan, Venmathi, MD
Krackow, Jeff D., MD
Lynch, James P., MD
Makani, Amber, MD
Mulukutla, Suresh, MD
Wentz, Christopher M., MD
UPMC Passavant–Cranberry
3 St. Francis Way, Suite 202
Cranberry Twp, PA 16066
724-772-1133
Fax: 724-772-1130

UPMC Primary and Specialty Care
111 Hazel Lane, Suite 200
Sewickley, PA 15143
 
UPMC Outpatient Center 
1600 Coraopolis Heights Road, Suite G1
Moon Township, PA 15108

Wexford Cardiology
Lucero, Prudencio, MD
1000 Stonewood Drive, Suite 110
Wexford, PA 15090
724-940-6000
Fax: 724-940-6006

Colorectal 
Surgery
Colon and Rectal 
Wellness Center
Levinson, Bradley A., MD
105 Brandt Drive, Suite 202
Cranberry Township, PA 16066
724-741-6020
Fax: 724-741-6022

Colo-Rectal Associates
Baran, James J., MD
2566 Haymaker Road, Suite 206
Monroeville, PA 15146
412-373-8040
Fax: 412-856-5471

UPMC Division of Colon 
and Rectal Surgery
Celebrezze, James P., MD
Cunningham, Kellie, MD
Medich, David S., MD
Tessler, Robert, MD
9100 Babcock Blvd., Suite 4828
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
877-684-7189
Fax: 412-748-3860

UPMC Department of Surgery
Brozovich, Marc E., MD, FASCRS
9104 Babcock Blvd.
Medical Building T, Suite 4110
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-367-5010
Fax: 412-367-5064

Dermatology
UPMC Department 
of Dermatology
English, Joseph C., MD
9000 Brooktree Road, Suite 200
Wexford, PA 15090
724-933-1320
Fax: 724-933-1338

Gastroenterology/Infectious  
Disease/Medical Oncology

Endocrinology, Diabetes, and Metabolism/
Gastroenterology 

Medical Oncology/Nephrology/
Neurological Surgery

Endocrinology, 
Diabetes, and 
Metabolism
UPMC Center for Diabetes 
and Endocrinology
Guinto, Roy, DO
Kwamanakweenda, Charity, MD
Parepally, Shailaja, MD
Venkataraman, Sandhya, MD
Wang, J. Yunjiao, MD
9104 Babcock Blvd., Suite 1106
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-586-9700
Fax: 412-586-9724

UPMC Division 
of Endocrinology
Safai Haeri, Nami, MD
Stefanovic-Racic, Maja, MD
Wang, J. Yunjiao, MD
3601 Fifth Avenue
Falk Medical Building, Suite 3A
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
412-586-9700
Fax: 412-586-9726

North Hills Endocrine 
Associates
Bergman, Elisabeth, MD
Medhi, Monisha, MD
11676 Perry Highway
Building 1, Suite 1308
Wexford, PA 15090
724-933-0155
Fax: 724-933-0833

Gastroenterology
(Digestive System)

Northern Gastroenterology–
UPMC
Mlecko, Michael L., MD
Pilla, James A., DO
Victain, Michelle, DO
5500 Brooktree Road, Suite 201
Wexford, PA 15090
724-933-1420
Fax: 724-933-1439

Koziara, Frank J., MD
Janardhanan, Ravi, MD
Thomas, Andrew W., MD
3285 Babcock Blvd.
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-318-0075
Fax: 412-318-0081

1 St. Francis Way Building 3, Suite 211
Cranberry Township, PA 16066
412-318-0075
Fax: 412-318-0081

Infectious  
Disease
Romano, Pontzer 
and Associates, Ltd.
Karumudi, Usha R., MD
Sahud, Andrew G., MD
Sheridan, Kathleen, DO 
Steinberg, Majella Angelia C., DO
Wheeler, Nicole D., MD
9104 Babcock Blvd.
Medical Building T, Suite 2116
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-348-0330
Fax: 412-348-0338

Medical Oncology
Hematology-Oncology 
Associates
Osborn, Jennifer L., MD
UPMC Hillman Cancer Center
at UPMC Passavant–McCandless
9100 Babcock Blvd., Suite G508
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-367-6454
Fax: 412-748-6913

UPMC Hillman Cancer Center  
at UPMC Passavant–Cranberry
3 St. Francis Way
Building 3, Suite 103
Cranberry Township, PA 16066
724-720-1130
Fax: 724-720-1140

Oncology Hematology 
Associates
Kim, Stephanie, M., MD
McLaughlin, Brian T., MD
Rajasenan, Kiran K., MD
Spada, Neal, MD
UPMC Hillman Cancer Center
at UPMC Passavant–McCandless
9100 Babcock Blvd., Suite G600
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-367-1199
Fax: 412-364-1048

Huggins-Puhalla, Shannon L., MD
Kim, Stephanie, M., MD
McLaughlin, Brian T., MD
Rajasenan, Kiran K., MD
Spada, Neal, MD
UPMC Hillman Cancer Center
at UPMC Passavant–Cranberry
3 St. Francis Way
Building 3, Suite 103
Cranberry Township, PA 16066
724-720-1130
Fax: 724-720-1140

Nephrology
(Kidneys)

Advanced Nephrology 
Associates, PC
Baroody, Samuel, DO
Mallik, Monica, MD
Naik, Nimish S., MD
Nath, Parineesha, MD
Weinberg, Gabriel T., DO
824 California Ave.
Avalon, PA 15202
412-766-3232
Fax: 412-766-1306

Neurological 
Surgery
(Surgery of the Nervous System)

Tri-State Neurosurgical 
Associates-UPMC
El-Kadi, Hikmat A., MD
UPMC Specialty Care
12680 Perry Highway, Suite 201
Wexford, PA 15090
724-720-4599
Fax: 724-720-4598
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Obstetrics and GynecologyNeurological Surgery/Neurology/ 
Obstetrics and Gynecology

Obstetrics and Gynecology/ 
Ophthalmology

UPMC Department 
of Neurosurgery
Bailey, Robert L., MD
Hoes, Kathryn, MD
UPMC Spine Center
12680 Perry Highway, First Floor, Suite 201
Wexford, PA 15090
412-802-3350
Fax: 412-748-4215

Neurology
(Nervous System)

UPMC Department 
of Neurology
Bhatt, Nirav, MD
Cardone, Priya, DO
Doherty, Leana, MD
Lam, Erek M., MD
Levin, Andrew, MD
Ojha, Ajitesh, MD
Sun, Ying, MD
UPMC Specialty Care
12680 Perry Highway, Second Floor
Wexford, PA 15090
412-367-1003
Fax: 412-499-3210

Obstetrics and 
Gynecology
Divekar & Associates- 
Gynecology, Aesthetics 
and Wellness Center PC
Divekar, Preeti, MD
9102 Babcock Blvd.
Medical Building S, Suite 107
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-499-3540
Fax: 412-499-3210

North Boroughs 
OB/GYN Associates-UPMC
Majmudar, Vasanti H., MD
9104 Babcock Blvd.
Medical Building T, Suite 2110
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-364-4184
Fax: 412-364-5534

UPMC Magee-Womens 
Specialty Services

Womancare Associates
Brzoza, Natalie J., MD
Chesin, Carole M., MD
Hartford, Allison E., DO
9104 Babcock Blvd., Suite 1113
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-366-1322
Fax: 412-366-3082

UPMC Division  
of Gynecologic Oncology
Berger, Jessica L., MD
Boisen, Michelle M., MD
Courtney-Brooks, Madeleine B., MD
Edwards, Robert P., MD
9100 Babcock Blvd.
UPMC Hillman Cancer Center
at UPMC Passavant–McCandless
Lower Level
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-367-6454
Fax: 412-748-3840

Edwards, Robert P., MD
3 St. Francis Way
Cranberry Township, PA 16066

UPMC Women’s Health- 
Gynecology Specialties
Donnellan, Nicole M., MD
Lee, Ted T., MD
8000 Cranberry Springs Drive, Suite 2M601B
Cranberry Township, PA 16066
724-720-3000
Fax: 724-720-3099

Women’s Center for Bladder 
and Pelvic Health
Artsen, Amanda, MD
Bonidie, Michael J., MD
Fitzgerald, Jocelyn, MD
Giugale, Lauren, MD
Glass Clark, Stephanie, MD
9100 Babcock Blvd., Suite 1530
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-748-3930
Fax: 412-748-3944

UPMC Greater 
Pittsburgh OB/GYN
Curtin, Emily R., MD
Ravasio, Marydonna, DO
8000 Cranberry Springs Drive
Suite 2M600
Cranberry Township, PA 16066
724-934-1717
Fax: 724-778-8110

901 East Brady St., Suite 100
Butler, PA 16001
724-285-9200
Fax: 724-285-9288

Ophthalmology
Eye Physicians and 
Surgeons, Ltd
Balouris, Christ A., MD
7000 Stonewood Drive, Suite 200
Wexford, PA 15090
724-940-4001
Fax: 724-940-4036

Karlik Ophthalmology
Karlik, Jeffrey S., MD
Karlik, Troy M., DO
1015 West View Drive
Pittsburgh, PA 15229
412-931-8101
Fax: 412-931-8103

Lisa M. Nath, MD
Nath, Lisa M., MD
511 Lincoln Ave.
Pittsburgh, PA 15202
412-734-5022
Fax: 412-766-1316

North Park Ophthalmology
Rumpf, Regis P., MD
Schneider, Michael P., MD
Weed, Jared, MD
5900 Corporate Drive, Suite 150
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-367-2333
Fax: 412-367-3471

Pittsburgh Oculoplastic 
Associates
Buerger, David G., MD
3471 Fifth Ave., Suite 1115
Pittsburgh, PA 15213-3221
412-681-4220
Fax: 412-681-4396

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery/
Orthopaedics

Ophthalmology/ 
Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery

Orthopaedics

Sightline Ophthalmic 
Associates
Espandar, Ladan, MD
Phillips, Paul, MD
2591 Wexford Bayne Road, Suite 104
Sewickley, PA 15143
724-933-5588
Fax: 724-933-6051

Oral and 
Maxillofacial 
Surgery
(Surgery of the Mouth, Face, 
and Jaw)

John A. Bamonte, DMD
Bamonte, John A., DMD
101 North Meadows Drive, Suite 121
Wexford, PA 15090
724-934-3844
Fax: 724-934-385

Michael K. Ban, DMD
Ban, Christopher M., DMD
Ban, Michael K., DMD
4725 McKnight Road
Northland Medical Building, Suite 209
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-367-3020
Fax: 412-367-5940

Jeffrey R. Hitchan, DMD
Hitchan, Jeffrey R., DMD
9130 Marshall Road, Suite 200
Cranberry Township, PA 16066
724-779-7999
Fax: 724-591-5391

North Pittsburgh 
Oral Surgery Associates
Faigen, Alexander, DMD
Marsh, Shawn, DMD
Roccia, Wayne D., DMD
Singh, Samir, DMD
9380 McKnight Road, Suite 203
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-367-3222
Fax: 412-367-3373

Robert A. Petcash, DMD, PC
Petcash, Robert A., DMD
2879 West Hardies Road
Gibsonia, PA 15044-8290
724-444-7770
Fax: 724-444-7676

Snyder and Dugan Oral 
Maxillofacial Surgery
Dugan, Michael J., DMD
Laino, Seth, DMD
Sweeney, Patrick E., DMD, MD
9401 McKnight Road, Suite 201
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-366-2090
Fax: 412-366-3477

Orthopaedics
Greater Pittsburgh 
Orthopaedic Associates
Waligora, Andrew, MD
5820 Centre Ave.
Pittsburgh, PA 15206
412-661-5500
Fax: 412-661-6485

Hand and Upper 
Extremity Center
Balk, Marshall L., MD
Buterbaugh, Glenn A., MD
Buterbaugh, Kristan, MD
Grand, Aaron G., MD
Imbriglia, Joseph E., MD
Palmer, Bradley, MD
6001 Stonewood Drive, Second Floor
Wexford, PA 15090
724-933-3850
Fax: 724-933-3860

Orthopaedic  
Specialists-UPMC
Baratz, Mark E., MD
Conti, Stephen F., MD
Fye, Mark A., MD
Hughes, Thomas B., MD
Schmidt, Christopher C., MD
Sotereanos, Dean G., MD
9104 Babcock Blvd.
Medical Building T, Fifth Floor
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-748-7444
Fax: 412-748-7452

Orthopaedic Spine 
Associates-UPMC
Rynearson, Bryan, MD
UPMC Specialty Care
12680 Perry Highway, Suite 201
Wexford, PA 15090
724-720-4600
Fax: 724-720-4601

Tri Rivers  
Musculoskeletal Centers
Abraham, William D., MD
Chen, Eric, MD
Edwards, Christopher T., MD
Gause, Trenton M., MD
Gause II, Trenton M., MD
Pfaeffle, H. James, MD, PhD
Richmond, John M., MD
Saar, William E., DO
Szabo, S. Joshua, MD
Waltrip, Robert L., MD
9104 Babcock Blvd.
Medical Building T, Suite 2120
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
1-866-874-7483 or
412-367-0600
Fax: 412-367-7079

Cranberry/Mars Office
6998 Crider Road, Suite 110
Mars, PA 16046
1-866-874-7483 or
412-367-0600
Fax: 412-367-7079

Tri-State Orthopaedics 
and Sports Medicine
Campbell, Caleb R., MD
Emond, Christopher, MD
Jewell, Brian F., MD
Kann, Jeffrey, MD
Kann, Steven, MD
Langhans, Mark J., MD
Liefeld, Paul A., MD
Pagnotto, Michael R., MD
Sybert, Michael, MD
Werries, Gerald, MD
5900 Corporate Drive, Suite 200
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-369-4000
Fax: 412-369-7667
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Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation/
Plastic Surgery

Orthopaedics/Otolaryngology/ 
Pain Management/ Palliative Care

Podiatry

UPMC Lemieux Sports 
Complex
Fowler, John, MD
Goitz, Robert, MD
Hogan, MaCalus, MD
Vyas, Dharmesh, MD
8000 Cranberry Springs Drive
Cranberry Township, PA 16066
724-720-3000
Fax: 724-720-3099

Otolaryngology
(Ear, Nose, and Throat)

Metropolitan Ear, Nose, 
and Throat Associates-UPMC
Blaugrund, James E., MD
Celin, Scott E., MD
Pollice, Philip A., MD
Ruffner, Randall, MD
Srodes, Michael S., MD
9104 Babcock Blvd.
Medical Building T, Suite 3112
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
724-772-2711
Fax: 412-364-6160

6001 Stonewood Drive, Suite 300
Wexford, PA 15090
724-772-2711
Fax: 724-935-3045

Pain Management
Department of Anesthesiology 
and Perioperative Medicine, 
Division of Chronic Pain

UPMC Pain Management
Desciak, Michael, MD
Heres, Edward, MD
Holden, Ryan, MD
9100 Babcock Blvd., Second Floor
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-748-6770
Fax: 412-748-6880

Palliative Care
Kumaria, Tanya S., MD
Zaidi, Syeda, MD
9100 Babcock Boulevard
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-748-5790

Physical Medicine 
and Rehabilitation
Tri Rivers Physical  
Medicine & Rehabilitation
Cosgrove, James, MD
Craig, James A. Jr., DO
Cui, Chen, MD
Gaines, Anna, MD
Reidy, Edward, MD
Woo, Benedict, MD
9104 Babcock Blvd.
Medical Building T, Suite 2120
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
1-866-874-7483 or
412-367-0600
Fax: 412-367-7079

UPMC Department of Physical 
Medicine and Rehabilitation
Darrah, Shaun D., MD
9100 Babcock Blvd., Fifth Floor
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
 
Helm, Eric R., MD
Ho, Suehun G., MD
Shen, Jennifer T., MD
12680 Perry Highway, Suite 275
Wexford, PA 15090

Plastic Surgery
Premier Plastic Surgery
Heil, Brian V., MD
14000 Perry Highway, Suite 200
Wexford, PA 15090
724-933-1800
Fax: 724-933-1810

UPMC Department 
of Plastic Surgery
Parent, Brodie, MD
9102 Babcock Blvd.
Medical Building S, Suite 206
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-367-8998
Fax: 412-367-3864

Anna Ivanovna Wooten, MD
Wooten, Anna I., MD
2605 Nicholson Road, Suite 210
Sewickley, PA 15143
724-759-7777
Fax: 724-759-7780

Podiatry
(Foot)

James F. Brungo, DPM
Brungo, James F., DPM
8035 McKnight Road, Suite 104
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-369-0255
Fax: 412-369-0488

Steven A. Conner, DPM, PC
Conner, Steven A., DPM
O’Donnell, Mark T., DPM
9102 Babcock Blvd.
Medical Building S, Suite 109
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-367-8404
Fax: 412-367-5144

John F. Hornyak, DPM
Hornyak, John F., DPM
8134 Peebles Road
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-364-8265
Fax: 724-934-5051

Pioneer Footcare
Burns, Elizabeth, DPM
Lowery, Clinton R., DPM
Muller, Nicholas, DPM
Ryan, Michael T., DPM
Pine Lake Plaza
10900 Perry Highway
Wexford, PA 15090
724-935-5533
Fax: 724-337-4489

5475 Route 8
Gibsonia, PA 15044
724-443-4744
Fax: 724-337-4489

Pittsburgh Family Foot 
Care, PC
Luther, Karen K., DPM
20630 Route 19, Suite 105
Cranberry Township, PA 16066
724-941-9440
Fax: 724-776-5226

Primary CarePrimary Care Primary Care

Primary Care
(Family and Internal Medicine)

Absolute Primary Care-UPMC
Abad, Jose F., MD
Behr, Margaret, DO
Dillon, Mary C., DO
Frey, Richard, DO
Hwang, Maisie, MD
Iozzi, Philip F., DO
Taylor, Aparna V., MD
Varghese, Juno E., MD
20630 Route 19
Cranberry Township, PA 16066
724-779-2273
Fax: 724-779-3006

Community Care Plus
Coppola, Matthew J., MD
Jagiello, Ben, MD
601 Monroe Ave.
Pittsburgh, PA 15202
412-734-3030
Fax: 412-734-9525

Comprehensive Care 
Associates-UPMC
Blinn, David L., MD
Uribe, John P., MD
White, Veronica, MD
1024 West View Park Drive
Pittsburgh, PA 15229
412-223-1012
Fax: 412-223-1013

Dayalan & Associates Family 
Medicine-GMA
Dayalan, Ashim K., MD
Thiagarajah, Prashan, MD
3601 McKnight East Drive
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-369-9943
Fax: 412-364-6125

Franklin Park Family 
Practice-UPMC
Azar, Kristina, DO
Kochik, George J., MD
O’Rourke, Bridget A., MD
2400 Corporate Drive, Suite 100
Wexford, PA 15090

11360 Perry Highway
Wexford, PA 15090
724-935-4700
Fax: 724-935-8376

Gordon R. Gold, 
MD and Associates-UPMC
Bugarija, Ned, MD
Gold, Gordon R., MD
Jurewitz, Witold, MD
Khan, Kamran, MD
9104 Babcock Blvd.
Medical Building T, Suite 3105
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
724-772-2664
Fax: 724-772-0237

8000 Cranberry Springs Dr.
Cranberry Township, PA 16066
724-772-2664
Fax: 724-772-0237

Greater Pittsburgh Medical 
Associates-UPMC
D’Addezio, Alyssa, MD
Jozwiak, Mariola, MD
Lamb, William Jr., DO
4490 Mount Royal Blvd., Suite 1002
Allison Park, PA 15101
412-487-8891
Fax: 412-487-0619

Whitman, Lewis V., MD
20130 Route 19, Suite 1000
Cranberry Township, PA 16006
724-779-5005
Fax: 724-720-5929

Grob, Scheri, Woodburn 
and Griffin Family 
Medicine-GMA
Griffin, Eric S., DO
Grob, Daniel K., MD
Scheri, Tad D., MD
(secondary office)
Woodburn, Mark A., MD
1140 Perry Highway
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-364-4402
Fax: 412-364-3850

Griffin, Eric S., DO
Grob, Daniel K., MD
Scheri, Tad D., MD
(primary office)
Woodburn, Mark A., MD
12311 Perry Highway
AHN Health and Wellness Pavilion
724-935-5330
Fax: 724-935-5330

HealthQuest Medical 
Associates-UPMC
Balderston, Virginia M., MD
Calhoun, Joseph E., DO
Dosch, Mark T., DO
Fantaski, Mark R., MD
5318 Ranalli Drive
Gibsonia, PA 15044
724-449-9355
Fax: 724-502-4594

Heyl Family Practice-GMA
Heyl, Louis W., MD
Heyl, Scott, MD
Macken, Matthew E., MD
Shoenthal, Donald R., MD
1020 Center Ave.
Pittsburgh, PA 15229
412-931-3066
Fax: 412-931-2464

Horodnic Family Medicine, LLC
Horodnic, Robert P., DO
103 North Meadows Drive, Suite 221
Wexford, PA 15090
724-934-5040
Fax: 724-934-5051

Internal Medicine Associates 
of Cranberry-UPMC
Cameron, Julie F., MD
Faisal, Javaid, MD
Godfrey, Janet, MD
Mayer-Costa, Carlos, MD
Ravindramurthy, Thulasingham, MD
Zalenski, Dianne, MD
20130 Perry Hwy, Suite 1000
Cranberry Township, PA 16066
724-779-7400
Fax: 724-779-7401

Koman and Kimmell Family 
Practice
Kimmell, Joseph K., DO
Koman, Christopher G., MD
8150 Perry Highway, Suite 101
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-364-2664
Fax: 412-364-8037

Mars Medical Center-UPMC
Hyder, Syed, MD
123 Grand Avenue
Mars, PA 16046
724-625-3171
Fax: 724-625-3510
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Pulmonary Medicine/Radiation 
Oncology/ Rheumatology

Primary Care

Northern Area Family 
Medicine-GMA
Bucher, Karen, DO
Dalessio, Joshua, MD
Heil, Kurt M., MD
5700 Corporate Drive
Building 3, Suite 700
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-630-2670
Fax: 412-630-2613

Northern Medical 
Associates-UPMC
Case, Bonnie K., MD
Joseph, Matthew A., MD
Mlakar, Michele M., DO
Potock, Alexandra G., DO
Senz, Abir A., DO
Shick, Hubert, MD
1606 Carmody Court
Blaymore 1, Suite 202
Sewickley, PA 15143
724-933-1500
Fax: 724-933-1510

Case, Bonnie K., MD
Joseph, Matthew A., MD
Knapp, Philippe, DO
Mlakar, Michele M., DO
Senz, Abir A., DO
Shick, Hubert, MD
UPMC Outpatient Center
4490 Mount Royal Blvd., Suite 1003
Allison Park, PA 15101
412-782-3144
Fax: 412-782-3189

Bigi, Lori, MD
Joseph, Matthew A., MD
Potock, Alexandra G., DO
Shick, Hubert, MD
UPMC Primary and Specialty Care
111 Hazel Lane, Suite 200
Sewickley, PA 15143
412-749-3205
Fax: 412-749-3212

Schogel and Fardo 
Family Medicine-GMA
Fardo, Barbara, DO
Schogel, Karen L., MD
213 Executive Drive, Suite 200
Cranberry Township, PA 16066
724-741-0044
Fax: 724-741-0040

D. Singh, MD 
and Associates
Mahajan, Madhuri V., MD
121 Freeport Road
Pittsburgh, PA 15238
412-784-7971
Fax: 412-784-7975

Steel City Internal 
Medicine-UPMC
Agarwal, Surbhi M., MD
Boyle, Eileen, MD
Boyle, James W., MD
Klinestiver, Donald G., MD
Lee, Jaeyoung, MD
Mokkapatti, Rupa, MD, PhD
Molter, Gregory L., DO
Puri, Sona, MD
Samineni, Swetha, MD
9104 Babcock Blvd., Suite 6000
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-358-9613
Fax: 412-366-8540

Boyle, Eileen, MD
Friscia, Leah, DO
Gajulavarthi, Mamatha, MD
Klinestiver, Donald G., MD
Raymundo, Ricardo, MD
291 State Route 288
Ellwood City, PA 16117
724-752-8722
Fax: 724-752-5508

Primary Care 
Sports Medicine
(Nonsurgical)

Tri Rivers 
Musculoskeletal Centers
Miller, Megan Groh, MD
7500 Brooktree Road, Suite 802
Wexford, PA 15090
1-866-874-7483 or
412-367-0600
Fax: 412-367-7079

Pulmonary 
Medicine
(Lungs)

Pulmonary Partners-UPMC
Gingo, Matthew R., MD
Harris, Steven P., MD
Kim, Joann B., MD
Rice, David H., MD
Rice, Thomas B., MD
Rosborough, Brian, MD
Schauble, Thomas L., MD
Synan, Matthew, MD
Tyagi, Sanjeev, MD
Vuchinich, Theodore, MD
Zupetic, Jill, MD
9104 Babcock Blvd.
Medical Building T, Suite 2103
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-367-5020
Fax: 412-367-3122

3 St. Francis Way, Suite 206
Cranberry Township, PA 16066
724-742-1600
Fax: 412-742-1604

Radiation 
Oncology
UPMC Hillman Cancer Center 
at UPMC Passavant
Chen, Shu-Jei “Alex”, MD
Mehta, Kiran, MD
9100 Babcock Blvd., Ground Floor
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-367-6454
Fax: 412-748-6913

Rheumatology
(Arthritis)

Arthritis & Internal Medicine 
Associates–UPMC
Achkar, Antonio, MD
Gold, Kenneth N., MD
UPMC Arthritis and Autoimmunity Center
117 VIP Drive, Suite 120
Wexford, PA 15090
724-935-1130
Fax: 724-935-1177

Surgery/Thoracic Surgery/UrologyRheumatology/Surgery Vascular Surgery/Wound Care

UPMC Rheumatology 
Cranberry
Atac, Turkay, MD, PhD
20130 Route 19, Suite 2300
Cranberry Township, PA 16066
724-772-5865
Fax: 724-772-5160

Tri Rivers 
Musculoskeletal Centers
Devich, Joseph Jr., DO
Shook, Betsy F., MD
9104 Babcock Blvd.
Medical Building T, Suite 2120
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
1-866-874-7483 or
412-367-0600
Fax: 412-367-7079

Cranberry/Mars Office
6998 Crider Road, Suite 110
Mars, PA 16046
1-866-874-7483 or
412-367-0600
Fax: 412-367-7079

Surgery
(General and Specialty)

UPMC Department 
of Surgery
Draper, Randall R., MD
Garrett, Kevin O., MD
Motto, Dominick, MD
Sorg, Joseph, MD
9104 Babcock Blvd.
Medical Building T, Suite 4110
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-367-5010
Fax: 412-367-5064

Geller, David A., MD
Tohme, Samir, MD
UPMC Liver Cancer Center
9100 Babcock Blvd.
Pittsburgh, PA 15237

Ongchin, Melanie C., MD
UPMC Hillman Cancer Center
at UPMC Passavant–McCandless
9100 Babcock Blvd.
Pittsburgh PA, 15237
412-748-3841
Fax: 412-748-7668

UPMC Division 
of Breast Surgical Oncology, 
Comprehensive Breast Center
Cowher, Michael, MD
McAuliffe, Priscilla F., MD, PhD
3 St. Francis Way, Suite 103
Cranberry Township, PA 16066
724-772-5342
Fax: 724-772-5386

UPMC Magee-Womens Hospital
300 Halket St.
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
412-641-4274
Fax: 412-641-1446

Thoracic Surgery
(Surgery of the Heart 
and Chest, Blood Vessels)

UPMC Department 
of Cardiothoracic Surgery
Baker, Nicholas, MD
Levy, Ryan M., MD
UPMC Hillman Cancer Center at UPMC 
Passavant
9100 Babcock Blvd., Ground Floor
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-749-5772
Fax: 412-748-3359

Urology
Three Rivers Urology-UPMC
Cole, Daniel J., MD
Lorber, Gideon, MD
Rycyna, Kevin, MD
Srodes, Amy D., MD
Toussi, Amir, MD
3000 Stonewood Drive, Suite 200
Wexford, PA 15090
724-934-5520
Fax: 724-934-5533

Vascular Surgery
(Surgery of the Blood Vessels)

UPMC Division 
of Vascular Surgery
Al-Khoury, Georges E., MD
Madigan, Michael C., MD
9100 Babcock Blvd., Suite 1135
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-802-3333
Fax: 412-291-1669

Al-Khoury, Georges E., MD
Madigan, Michael C., MD
UPMC Primary and Specialty Care
111 Hazel Lane, Suite 200
Sewickley, PA 15143
412-802-3333
Fax: 412-291-1669

Wound Care
UPMC Wound Healing 
Services at UPMC Passavant
Burns, Elizabeth, DPM
Lowery, Clinton R., DPM
Muller, Nicholas, DPM
Parent, Brodie, MD
Ryan, Michael T., DPM
2030 Mackenzie Way, Suite 400
Cranberry Township, PA 16066
724-720-5959
Fax: 724-772-8276

Primary Care/Primary Care 
Sports Medicine
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Abad, Jose F...........................9
Abraham, William D............. 7
Achkar, Antonio................... 10
Agarwal, Surbhi M............... 10
Al-Khoury, Georges E..........11
Artsen, Amanda....................6
Atac, Turkay............................11
Azar, Kristina..........................9
Bailey, Robert L......................6
Baker, Nicholas......................11
Balderston, Virginia M..........9
Balk, Marshall L...................... 7
Balouris, Christ A...................6
Bamonte, John A................... 7
Ban, Christopher M............... 7
Ban, Michael K........................ 7
Baran, James J.......................4
Baratz, Mark E........................ 7
Baroody, Samuel...................5
Baumgartner, Robert...........4
Behr, Margaret.......................9
Berger, Jessica L....................6
Bergman, Elisabeth..............5
Bhatt, Nirav.............................6
Bhonsale, Aditya...................4
Bigi, Lori................................. 10
Blaugrund, James E..............8
Blinn, David L.........................9
Boisen, Michelle M................6
Bonatti, Johannes.................4
Bonidie, Michael J.................6
Boyle, Eileen......................... 10
Boyle, James W................... 10
Brozovich, Marc E..................4
Brungo, James F....................8
Brzoza, Natalie J....................6
Bucher, Karen....................... 10
Buerger, David G...................6
Buffer, Sam A.........................4
Bugarija, Ned..........................9
Burns, Elizabeth................8, 11
Buterbaugh, Glenn A........... 7
Buterbaugh, Kristan............. 7
Calhoun, Joseph E................9
Cameron, Julie F....................9
Campbell, Caleb R................ 7
Cardone, Priya........................6
Case, Bonnie K..................... 10
Celebrezze, James P.............4
Celin, Scott E..........................8
Chen, Eric................................ 7
Chen, Shu-Jei “Alex”.......... 10
Chesin, Carole M....................6
Cole, Daniel J..........................11
Conner, Steven A...................8
Conti, Stephen F.................... 7
Coppola, Matthew J..............9
Cosgrove, James...................8
Courtney-Brooks, 

Madeleine B.......................6

Cowher, Michael....................11
Craig, James A. Jr..................8
Cui, Chen.................................8
Cunningham, Kellie...............4
Curtin, Emily R.......................6
D’Addezio, Alyssa..................9
Dalessio, Joshua.................. 10
Darrah, Shaun D.....................8
Dave, Nikhil K.........................4
Davis, Lydia S.........................4
Dayalan, Ashim K..................9
Desciak, Michael....................8
Devich, Joseph Jr..................11
Dillon, Mary C.........................9
Divekar, Preeti........................6
Doherty, Leana.......................6
Donnellan, Nicole M..............6
Dosch, Mark T.........................9
Draper, Randall R..................11
Dugan, Michael J................... 7
Edwards, Christopher T....... 7
Edwards, Robert P................6
El-Kadi, Hikmat A..................5
Emond, Christopher............. 7
English, Joseph C..................4
Espandar, Ladan.................... 7
Faigen, Alexander................. 7
Faisal, Javaid..........................9
Fantaski, Mark R....................9
Fardo, Barbara..................... 10
Fitzgerald, Jocelyn...............6
Fowler, John...........................8
Frey, Richard...........................9
Friscia, Leah.......................... 10
Fye, Mark A............................. 7
Gaines, Anna..........................8
Gajulavarthi, Mamatha....... 10
Garrett, Kevin O.....................11
Gause II, Trenton M............... 7
Gause, Trenton M.................. 7
Geller, David A.......................11
Gingo, Matthew R............... 10
Giugale, Lauren......................6
Glass Clark, Stephanie.........6
Godfrey, Janet........................9
Goitz, Robert..........................8
Gold, Gordon R......................9
Gold, Kenneth N.................. 10
Grand, Aaron G...................... 7
Griffin, Eric S...........................9
Grob, Daniel K........................9
Guinto, Roy.............................5
Harris, Steven P.................... 10
Hartford, Allison E.................6
Heil, Brian V.............................8
Heil, Kurt M........................... 10
Helm, Eric R............................8
Heres, Edward........................8
Heyl, Louis W..........................9
Heyl, Scott...............................9

Hitchan, Jeffrey R.................. 7
Hoes, Kathryn.........................6
Hogan, MaCalus.....................8
Holden, Ryan..........................8
Hornick, John.........................4
Hornick, John M.....................4
Hornyak, John F.....................8
Horodnic, Robert P................9
Ho, Suehun G..........................8
Huggins-Puhalla, Shannon 

L............................................5
Hughes, Thomas B................ 7
Hwang, Maisie........................9
Hyder, Syed.............................9
Imbriglia, Joseph E............... 7
Indramohan, Venmathi........4
Iozzi, Philip F...........................9
Jagiello, Ben...........................9
Jain, Sandeep K.....................4
Janardhanan, Ravi................5
Jewell, Brian F........................ 7
Joseph, Matthew A............. 10
Jozwiak, Mariola....................9
Jurewitz, Witold....................9
Kaczorowski, David..............4
Kann, Jeffrey.......................... 7
Kann, Steven........................... 7
Karlik, Jeffrey S......................6
Karlik, Troy M..........................6
Karumudi, Usha R.................5
Khan, Kamran.........................9
Kim, Joann B........................ 10
Kimmell, Joseph K................9
Kim, Stephanie, M.................5
Klinestiver, Donald G.......... 10
Knapp, Philippe................... 10
Kochik, George J...................9
Koman, Christopher G.........9
Koziara, Frank J.....................5
Krackow, Jeff D......................4
Kumaria, Tanya S...................8
Kwamanakweenda,  

Charity.................................5
Laino, Seth.............................. 7
Lamb, William Jr....................9
Lam, Erek M............................6
Langhans, Mark J.................. 7
Lauer, William J.....................4
Lee, Jaeyoung...................... 10
Lee, Ted T.................................6
Levin, Andrew........................6
Levinson, Bradley A..............4
Levy, Ryan M...........................11
Liefeld, Paul A........................ 7
Lorber, Gideon.......................11
Lowery, Clinton R.............8, 11
Lucero, Prudencio.................4
Luther, Karen K......................8
Lynch, James P.......................4
Macken, Matthew E...............9

Madigan, Michael C...............11
Mahajan, Madhuri V............ 10
Majmudar, Vasanti H.............6
Makani, Amber.......................4
Mallik, Monica.........................5
Marsh, Shawn......................... 7
Mayer-Costa, Carlos.............9
McAuliffe, Priscilla F..............11
McLaughlin, Brian T..............5
Medhi, Monisha......................5
Medich, David S.....................4
Mehta, Kiran.......................... 10
Miller, Megan Groh.............. 10
Mlakar, Michele M................ 10
Mlecko, Michael L..................5
Mokkapatti, Rupa................ 10
Molter, Gregory L................ 10
Motto, Dominick....................11
Muller, Nicholas.................8, 11
Mulukutla, Suresh..................4
Naik, Nimish S........................5
Nath, Lisa M............................6
Nath, Parineesha...................5
O’Donnell, Mark T..................8
Ojha, Ajitesh...........................6
Ongchin, Melanie C...............11
O’Rourke, Bridget A.............9
Osborn, Jennifer L................5
Pagnotto, Michael R............. 7
Palmer, Bradley...................... 7
Pandit, Santosh M.................4
Parent, Brodie...................8, 11
Parepally, Shailaja.................5
Petcash, Robert A................. 7
Pfaeffle, H. James................. 7
Phillips, Paul............................ 7
Pilla, James A.........................5
Pollice, Philip A......................8
Potock, Alexandra G........... 10
Puri, Sona.............................. 10
Rajasenan, Kiran K................5
Ravasio, Marydonna.............6
Ravindramurthy, 

Thulasingham....................9
Raymundo, Ricardo............ 10
Reidy, Edward........................8
Rice, David H........................ 10
Rice, Thomas B.................... 10
Richmond, John M................ 7
Roccia, Wayne D.................... 7
Rosborough, Brian.............. 10
Ruffner, Randall.....................8
Rumpf, Regis P.......................6
Ryan, Michael T.................8, 11
Rycyna, Kevin.........................11
Rynearson, Bryan.................. 7
Saar, William E....................... 7
Safai Haeri, Nami...................5
Sahud, Andrew G..................5
Samineni, Swetha................ 10

Schauble, Thomas L........... 10
Scheri, Tad D...........................9
Schmidt, Christopher C....... 7
Schneider, Michael P.............6
Schogel, Karen L.................. 10
Senz, Abir A.......................... 10
Serna-Gallegos, Derek.........4
Shen, Jennifer T.....................8
Sheridan, Kathleen ..............5
Shick, Hubert........................ 10
Shoenthal, Donald R.............9
Shook, Betsy F........................11
Singh, Samir............................ 7
Sorg, Joseph...........................11
Sotereanos, Dean G.............. 7
Spada, Neal.............................5
Srodes, Amy D.......................11
Srodes, Michael S..................8
Stefanovic-Racic, Maja.........5
Steinberg, Majella  

Angelia C............................5
Sultan, Ibrahim.......................4
Sun, Ying..................................6
Sweeney, Patrick E................ 7
Sybert, Michael...................... 7
Synan, Matthew................... 10
Szabo, S. Joshua.................... 7
Taylor, Aparna V.....................9
Tessler, Robert........................4
Thiagarajah, Prashan............9
Thomas, Andrew W..............5
Tohme, Samir..........................11
Toussi, Amir............................11
Tyagi, Sanjeev...................... 10
Uribe, John P...........................9
Varghese, Juno E...................9
Venkataraman, Sandhya.....5
Victain, Michelle.....................5
Vuchinich, Theodore.......... 10
Vyas, Dharmesh.....................8
Waligora, Andrew................. 7
Waltrip, Robert L................... 7
Wang, J. Yunjiao....................5
Wang, Norman C...................4
Weed, Jared............................6
Weinberg, Gabriel T..............5
Wentz, Christopher M..........4
Werries, Gerald...................... 7
West, David.............................4
Wheeler, Nicole D..................5
White, Veronica.....................9
Whitman, Lewis V.................9
Woo, Benedict.......................8
Woodburn, Mark A...............9
Wooten, Anna I......................8
Yoon, Pyongsoo D.................4
Zaidi, Syeda............................8
Zalenski, Dianne....................9
Zupetic, Jill............................ 10

Index Frequently Called Numbers

UPMC Passavant-McCandless
Phone	 Fax Number
Main Phone Number...............................412-367-6700
Information/Patient Rooms.................412-748-6520
Accounts Payable...................................412-647-8070....... 412-647-6890
Administration.........................................412-748-6800....... 412-748-6527
Admissions................................................412-748-6300........ 412-748-5498
Cardiac Cath Lab.....................................412-748-3029........ 412-748-6882
Cardiopulmonary Rehabilitation........412-748-5434........ 412-748-5591
Care Management...................................412-748-6330........ 412-748-6845
Center for Pain Management...............412-748-6770........ 412-748-6880
Chapel/Pastoral Care.............................412-748-6516
Concierge Desk........................................412-748-5419
Diabetes Center.......................................412-748-5065........ 412-748-6575
Emergency, Adminstrative Office.......412-748-6310......... 412-748-5402
Emergency Department........................412-748-6300........ 412-748-7744
Emergency, Poison Center...................800-222-1222
Express Lab..............................................412-748-6663........ 412-748-6675
Foundation/Auxiliary.............................412-748-6640....... 412-748-6994
Gastrointestinal Center..........................412-748-6595........ 412-748-6891
Gift Shop....................................................412-748-6577
Heart Station............................................412-748-3808........ 412-748-3850
Home Health Services...........................412-748-5410......... 412-748-6894
Human Resources...................................412-748-6620........ 412-748-6697
Imaging Services/MRI............................412-748-6444........ 412-748-5154
Laboratory................................................412-748-6666........ 412-748-6720
Medical Library........................................412-748-6320........ 412-748-6889
Medical Records......................................412-748-6500....... 412-748-6526
Occupational Therapy...........................412-748-6462........ 412-748-3078
Patient Relations.....................................412-748-6863........ 412-748-5398
Pharmacy..................................................412-748-6650........ 412-748-7348
Preregistration.........................................412-748-5372......... 412-748-5498
Rehabilitation Center-Inpatient..........412-748-6751......... 412-748-6753
Respiratory Care......................................412-748-6325........ 412-748-6850
Sleep Center.............................................412-748-6496........ 412-748-5763
Speech Therapy.......................................412-748-6467........ 412-748-3078
Stop Smoking Program.........................412-748-5415
Stroke Coordinator.................................412-748-6839
Surgery: Scheduling ..............................412-748-6544
UPMC Hillman Cancer Center at 

UPMC Passavant.............................412-367-6454
UPMC Center for Bloodless 

Medicine and Surgery...................1-877-674-7111
UPMC Heart and Vascular Institute ......412-748-6484........ 412-748-7155
UPMC Physician Referral.......................1-800-533-8762
Volunteer Services..................................412-748-6581......... 412-748-3399

UPMC Passavant-Cranberry
Phone	 Fax Number
Main Phone Number...............................724-772-5300
Information/Patient Rooms.................724-772-5300
Administration.........................................724-772-5366........ 724-772-0553
Admissions................................................412-748-6300
Billing: Inpatient/Outpatient................412-432-7230
Cancer Center..........................................724-772-5984
Cardiology Cranberry............................724-772-5330....... 724-772-0744
Care Management...................................724-772-5832
Center for Pain Management...............412-692-4400
Emergency Department........................724-772-5310........ 724-772-5317
Gastrointestinal Services......................724-772-5802
Human Resources...................................724-772-5493....... 724-772-0553
Imaging Services/MRI............................724-772-5330....... 724-772-0744
Inpatient Occupational Therapy.........724-772-5456
Inpatient Physical Therapy...................724-772-5456
Inpatient Speech Therapy....................412-748-6467
Inpatient Unit...........................................724-772-5384........ 724-772-4915
Laboratory................................................724-772-5320....... 724-772-5574
Magee Breast Care Center....................724-772-5342........ 724-772-5386
Medical Records......................................724-772-5334........ 724-772-5281
Nurse Clinician/PNCC............................724-772-5392
Pharmacy..................................................724-772-5378
Preregistration.........................................412-748-5372
Respiratory Therapy: Scheduling.......412-748-6325
Senior Living Center...............................724-772-5350....... 724-772-5356
Sleep Center.............................................412-748-6496
Surgery Center.........................................724-772-5360....... 724-772-4644
Surgery Center: Scheduling.................724-772-5360
UPMC (Medical Short Stay)..................724-772-5833........ 724-772-0766
Volunteer Services..................................724-748-6582
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Directions to UPMC Passavant
UPMC Passavant–McCandless
9100 Babcock Blvd. 
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-367-6700

From the North
Take Route 19 South through the Wexford business district. Take the 
McKnight Road Exit; proceed to the fourth traffic light (Cumberland 
Road intersection). Turn left onto Cumberland Road. At the first traffic 
light, go straight onto the hospital campus. Make first left into parking 
lots.

From the East
Take I-376 West (the Parkway) toward Pittsburgh. Take exit to I-279 
North. Stay on 1-279 to exit 4, McKnight Road. Exit ramp leads you 
directly onto McKnight Road, northbound. Pass Ross Park Mall, McIntyre 
Square, and The Block at Northway. Once you pass Empire Palace 
restaurant, on your right, get into the right lane. At the next traffic light 
(Cumberland Road), turn right. Follow Cumberland to traffic light. Go 
straight through intersection on hospital campus. Make first left into 
parking lots.

From Downtown
Take 1-279 North to exit 4, McKnight Road. Exit ramp leads you directly 
onto McKnight Road, northbound. Stay on McKnight past Ross Park 
Mall, McIntyre Square, and The Block at Northway. Once you pass 
Empire Palace restaurant, on your right, get into the right lane. At the 
next traffic light (Cumberland Road), turn right. Follow Cumberland 
to traffic light. Go straight through intersection, onto hospital campus. 
Make first left into parking lots.

From the South
Go through Fort Pitt Tunnel to I-279 North. Take exit 4, McKnight Road. 
Exit ramp leads you directly onto McKnight Road, northbound. Stay 
on McKnight past Ross Park Mall, McIntyre Square, and The Block at 
Northway. Once you pass Empire Palace restaurant, on your right, 
get into the right lane. At the next traffic light (Cumberland Road), 
turn right. Follow Cumberland to traffic light. Go straight through 
intersection, onto hospital campus. Make first left into parking lots.

UPMC Passavant–Cranberry
1 St. Francis Way 
Cranberry Township, PA 16066 
724-772-5300

From Downtown Pittsburgh
Follow I-279 North, merge onto I-79 North to Exit 76 on left (Perry Hwy/
US 19 North). Merge onto US 19 North, proceed to the third traffic light, 
and turn right onto St. Francis Way.

From the North
Follow I-79 South to Exit 78 (Mars/Cranberry). Bear right to Route 
228 West, and proceed to the first traffic light and turn left onto US 19 
South. Turn left at the next traffic light onto St. Francis Way.

Access from the Pennsylvania Turnpike
Follow the Pennsylvania Turnpike to Exit 28 (Cranberry). Follow signs to 
US 19 North. Merge onto US 19 North, proceed to the next traffic light, 
and turn right onto St. Francis Way.
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For care in 
the north,
It’s all here.

UPMC Passavant–McCandless
9100 Babcock Blvd.
Pittsburgh, PA 15237

UPMC Outpatient Center
4490 Mount Royal Blvd.
Allison Park, PA 15101

Children’s North
and
UPMC Children’s 
Express Care in Wexford 
2599 Wexford Bayne Road 
Sewickley, PA 15143

Children's Pine Center
11279 Perry Highway
Wexford, PA 15090

UPMC Urgent Care in Wexford
Maple Row
11360 Perry Highway 
Wexford, PA 15090

UPMC Specialty Care
12680 Perry Highway
Wexford, PA 15090

UPMC Passavant–Cranberry
1 St. Francis Way
Cranberry Township, PA 16066

UPMC Lemieux Sports Complex
and
UPMC Children’s 
Express Care in Cranberry 
First Floor
8000 Cranberry Springs Drive 
Cranberry Township, PA 16066

UPMC Primary and Specialty Care
111 Hazel Lane
Suite 200 
Sewickley, PA 15143

6

7

85

4

1

9

2

3

PASS529044  JZ/AF  1/23  © 2023 UPMC

UPMC has an extensive network of convenient  
care in the north, including primary and  

occupational, and speech therapy; pediatric  
care, and more.  

Learn more at UPMC.com/North.

1  UPMC Passavant–McCandless
9100 Babcock Blvd. 
Pittsburgh, PA 15237

2  UPMC Outpatient Center 
4490 Mount Royal Blvd. 
Allison Park, PA 15101

3  Children’s North and
UPMC Children’s  
Express Care  
in Wexford 
2599 Wexford Bayne Road
Sewickley, PA 15143

4  Children’s Pine Center 
11279 Perry Highway 
Wexford, PA 15090

5  UPMC Urgent Care  
     in Wexford

Maple Row
11360 Perry Highway 
Wexford, PA 15090

6  UPMC Specialty Care
12680 Perry Highway 
Wexford, PA 15090

7  UPMC Passavant–Cranberry 
1 St. Francis Way
Cranberry Township, PA 16066

8  UPMC Lemieux Sports 
Complex and UPMC Children’s 
Express is Care in Cranberry 
First Floor 
8000 Cranberry Springs Drive
Cranberry Township, PA 16066

9  UPMC Primary and  
Specialty Care
111 Hazel Lane, Suite 200 
Sewickley, PA 15143



   

UPMC PASSAVANT–MCCANDLESS 
9100 BABCOCK BLVD. 
PITTSBURGH, PA 15237-5842

UPMC PASSAVANT–CRANBERRY 
1 ST. FRANCIS WAY 
CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP, PA 16066

UPMCPassavant.com
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UPMC is an equal opportunity employer. UPMC policy prohibits discrimination or harassment on the basis of race, color, religion,ancestry, national origin, age, sex, genetics, sexual orientation, gender identity, 
gender expression, marital status, familial status,disability, veteran status, or any other legally protected group status. Further, UPMC will continue to support and promote equal employment opportunity, human 
dignity, and racial, ethnic, and cultural diversity. This policy applies to admissions, employment, and access to and treatment in UPMC programs and activities. This commitment is made by UPMC in accordance 
with federal, state, and/or local laws and regulations.
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